A
m
phenol
24
RJF Tv
Ethernet Connection System for Harsh Environment
part Number Code
Series RJ Field TV RJF TV 2 2 G 03 100 BTX
Shell Type
6: Plug with Plastic gland
6M: Plug with Metal gland
2: square flange Receptacle
2pE: square flange Receptacle, IP68 backshell, Plastic gland
2pEM: square flange Receptacle, IP68 backshell, Metal gland
7: Jam nut Receptacle
7pE: Jam nut Receptacle, IP68 backshell, Plastic gland
7pEM: Jam nut Receptacle, IP68 backshell, Metal gland
2Sa, 7Sa: transversally sealed receptacle (unmated) see page 34
Back Terminations (Receptacles only)
1: female RJ45
1Ra: Right angle female RJ45
2: RJ45 cordset
Shells material & Finish
N: aluminium shell - nickel plating (receptacle inserts are metallized) - RoHs compliant
G: aluminium shell - olive drab cadmium plating (receptacle inserts are metallized)
BZ: Marine bronze shell (receptacle inserts are metallized) - RoHs compliant
Cordset Length (type 2 back termination only)
03 100 BTX: 0.3m [11.81 inches]
05 100 BTX: 0.5m 19.68 inches]
10 100 BTX: 1m [39.37 inches]
15 100 BTX: 1.5m [59.05 inches]
00: 8 tinned holes at the rear of the Pcb to solder the cable
Examples: - olive Drab cadmium plug with plastic gland: RJf tV 6G
 - olive Drab cadmium Jam nut Receptacle, female RJ45 back termination: RJf tV 71G
 - nickel Jam nut Receptacle, 1,5 m 100 btX cordset back termination: RJf tV 72n 15 100btX
 - olive Drab cadmium in line square flange Recept., 0,3 m 100 btX cordset back termination: RJf tV 2Pe 2 G 03 100btX
 - nickel Jam nut Receptacle solder termination 8 tinned holes: RJf tV 22 n 00
RJftV allows you to use an ethernet class D / cat. 5e connection for 10
baset, 100 basetx or 1000 baset networks in harsh environments.
With the patented RJstop system you can use a standard RJ45 cordset in
a metallic plug which will protect it from shocks, dust and fluids.
No hazardous on-field cabling and grounding!
Data Transmission
10 baset, 100 basetX and 1000 baset networks
cat 5e per tIa/eIa 568b and classD per Iso/Iec 11801
applications
n		Data acquisition and transmission in harsh
environment
n		Railways
n		Radars
n		shelters
n		battlefield communication
n		systems
n		navy
COMpLIaNT
ROHS
N & BZ
Remark: Cabling configuration: 100 btX = 568b (ethernet specification)
Main characteristics